STSK9I1-MINI CRUISER

The iconic kids hoodie sweatshirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* Lined hood in single jersey

* |nside back neck tape in single jersey

* Self fabric half moon at back neck

* Single needle topstitch at neckline seam

® Ixlrib atsleeve hem and bottom hem

* Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

* Kangaroo pocket with wide double topstitch

Combo options
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WHITE NATURAL RAW

COLORS

GOGREEN FRAICHE PECHE BLACK DAY FALL OCHRE BUTTER KHAKI GLAZEDGREEN  TEAL MONSTERA

Cruiser Baby Cruiser Mini Shake

Shell : Brushed, 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, 15% Polyester -
Recycled, Fabric washed, Light sueded, 300 GSM

ALOE STEMGREEN  SERENEBLUE ROVALBLUE  WORKERBLUE  FRENCH NAVY LAVENDER  HIBISCUSROSE  ORCHID FLOWER

RED BURGUNDY COTTONPINK ~ VOLE!

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

Printing Specifications

HEATHERGREY  CREAM HEATHER
PINK

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

SPECIAL
HEATHERS

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

K s CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES PCTA-APPROVED
3 E STANDARD 100 4
o\ & 2012163 Centexbel
s
" GoTs Tested for harmful substances.
'BLACK HEATHER 85% ORGANIC COTTON. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
BLUE CUB19434

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
35
42
36.5

3-4/98-104CM
5
20

5-6/110-116CM
37
46
42

5-6/110-116CM
5
20

FRONT BACK

7-8/122-128CM

39
51.5
48

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
20

9-11/134-146CM
43
57.5
54

9-11/134-146CM
5
20

12-14/152-164CM
46
62.5
59

12-14/152-164CM
5
20
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